	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMA5J40CA-E3/5A
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMA5J40CA-E3/5A
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.15950 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMA5J40CA-E3/5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
301197 Weidmuller  TB 13 3GP & 4GP SS GLAND
2896063 Phoenix Contact  UPPER PART INSTALLATION HOUSING
1590JBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.71X3.74X1.93" BLACK
0897621423 Molex Inc  CA SMP JACK X 2TEMPFLEX 0862201
MDM-51SH023F ITT Cannon  MICRO 51POS SKT 20"
H7VVH-2510M Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMU25H/AE25M/HMU25H
08-007-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 8POS .100 JUMPER 7 INCH
0982670700 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 4POS
0152660905 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 102 TYPEA 21POS
H3BBG-10108-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048N/H1505TR 8"
17-100604 Conec  CBL ASY STD PLUG-IND PLG RJ45 2M
GLF-488-148-502-D Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  ASSEMBLY 8 POSITION 8 CONTACT
6A11-A0141-022.0-0 3M  AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH LSZH OM2+ 22M
C3CCG-6036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC60G/AE60G/CKC60G
P584-006 Tripp Lite  MINI DISPLAYPORT ADAPTER CBL 6'
5668 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4COND 26AWG SLATE 100'
MACC25-A-D Panduit Corp  CABLE CLIP ADH .25"
CTAP4/0-2/0-X Panduit Corp  CABLE TAP COMPRESSION COPPER
DFN2.86BK Techflex  DURA-FLEX 2.86" BLACK 100'
7-1393254-9 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 40A 277VAC
IEGF6-38898-16-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL1-25676-19 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGQ01-37519-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULHPK111-39235-300 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W19XG4-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
2800900 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 16A 277VAC 80VDC
03453RF4H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
0001.2536 Schurter Inc  FUSE 16A 250V 6.3X32 T-LAG
047301.5PARL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II SB 1.5A
0672.400DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 400MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0154008.DRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE W/HOLDER VERY FAST 8A
2035-25-BLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
PESD5V0U2BT,215 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOT23
BZW04-188HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 301VC DO204AL
MP5KE24CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO41
MSMLJ45CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO214AB
MASMLG90AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO215AB
SMAJ36A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMA
1N6287A ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC AXIAL
ERZ-E14A911 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 819V 7.5KA DISC 17.5MM
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  keywords
	    	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  pdf
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  datasheet
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  price
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  distributor
	electronic components SMA5J40CA-E3/5A
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  Circuit Protection
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  TVS - Diodes
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMA
	SMA5J40CA-E3/5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .